
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-1516 Name:

Status:Type: Informational Report Passed

File created: In control:11/6/2023 County Administrative Office

On agenda: Final action:12/19/2023 12/19/2023

Title: Report from the Travel and Tourism Ad Hoc Committee Concerning Travel, Tourism and Marketing
Services Provided to the County by the Humboldt County Visitors Bureau

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Original HCVB Agreement dated July 5, 2016.pdf, 3. First Amendment to the HCVB
Agreement dated July 5, 2016 .pdf, 4. Second Amendment to the HCCVB Agreement dated July 5,
2016.pdf, 5. Third Amendment to the HCVB Agreement dated July 5, 2016.PDF, 6. HCVB
23_24_Budget Draft.pdf, 7. CAO HCVB Letter (8-25-22) .pdf, 8. HCVB Audit and Records Request
Letter (7-21-23) SMA.V2.pdf, 9. County Invoice #1 2023-2024 Revised.pdf, 10. Public Comment - I-
1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as amendedBoard of Supervisors12/19/2023 1 Pass

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 7/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

